Call +1.800.306.8948 for more information
2260 W Broadway Rd  |  Mesa AZ 85202-1898  |  USA  |  pctinternational.comPCT is a registered trademark of PCT International, Inc.
PCT.DS.PCT-IT1W-xx.20160712
© 2016 PCT International, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
STAY INFORMED - FOLLOW US
Features and Benefits
True Performance

Protection and prevention
 9 Zinc alloy die-cast housing, tin plated
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PCT-IT1W-06 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 6 dB
PCT-IT1W-09 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 9 dB
PCT-IT1W-12 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 12 dB
PCT-IT1W-14 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 14 dB
PCT-IT1W-17 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 17 dB
PCT-IT1W-20 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 20 dB
PCT-IT1W-23 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 23 dB
PCT-IT1W-26 Gold Series, 1 GHz, 1-Way Drop Tap, 26 dB
General Specifications
Parameter Value
Nominal impedance 75 Ohms
Insertion loss flatness ± 0.5 dB